
                                                                                                                                                  

  

               

 

                          

 
                                                                                                              

                           
 

 
 
DATE   OPPONENT         SITE                         TIME                                                             

Tue. Dec. 12  Ball High (Scrimmage)   Spoor Field, Galveston         5:30 p.m. 

 
Thu-Sat. Jan. 4-6 Wagon Wheel Tournament   Iowa Colony – Alvin ISD         TBA 

 

Mon. Jan. 22  OPEN DATE 
Sat. Jan. 27  Brazosport *     Hopper Field, Freeport         Noon 

Mon. Jan. 29  Stafford *     LMHS Auxiliary Field          7:15 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 3  Iowa Colony *         Iowa Colony HS                              Noon 

Mon. Feb. 5  West Columbia *    LMHS Auxiliary Field                      7:15 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 10  Sweeny *     Bulldog Stadium, Sweeny             Noon 

Mon. Feb. 12  Needville *     LMHS Auxiliary Field                      7:15 p.m. 

Sat. Feb. 17  OPEN DATE 
Mon. Feb. 19  Brazosport *      LMHS Auxiliary Field                      5:30 p.m. 

Sat. Feb. 24  Stafford *     Stafford HS         10:00 a.m. 
Mon. Feb. 26  Iowa Colony * (Teacher Appreciation Night) LMHS Auxiliary Field          5:30 p.m. 

Sat. March 2  West Columbia *    Griggs Field, West Columbia       10:00 a.m. 

Mon. March 4  Sweeny * (Senior Night/Jr. High Night) LMHS Auxiliary Field                      5:30 p.m. 
Sat. March 9  Needville *     Needville HS          10:00 a.m 
 
 

Sat. March 23 - District Certification Deadline                    * = District 21-4A Contest 
 

 

Mon-Tue. March 25-26 Bi-District Playoffs   TBA 
Thu-Sat. March 28-30 Area Playoffs    TBA 

Mon-Tue. April 1-2  Regional Quarterfinal Playoffs TBA 
Fri-Sat. April 5-6  Regional Tournament  Legacy Stadium, Katy 

Wed-Sat. April 10-13  State Tournament   Birklebach Field, Georgetown 
 

 

MASCOT – LADY COUGARS                                                 COLORS – BLUE & GOLD 

 

HEAD COACH – Brendaletzy Lopez 
ASSISTANT COACH – Jenna Dutton 

 
 

LMHS Campus Athletic Coordinator – Wade Oliphant     DR. MELISSA DUARTE – Superintendent 
LMHS Girl’s Athletic Coordinator – Amber Rozier            RICKY NICHOLSON – LMHS Principal 
LMHS Athletic Trainer – Salvatore Malone                 LELAND SUROVIK - Athletic Director 
             TONY WILLIS – Assistant Athletic Director 
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